Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : Jun-25

Quarter ending :June 2025

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under Non - Disposal Undertaking No
?
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or

. p No
NDU, if any?
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No

Summary

statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding as a
of total no. of
calculated

No. of fully
No. of paid up shai

shareholder shareholders equi
1957)As

(A+B+C2)

shares held

No. of
Voting
Rights

5,45,25,922
6,31,44,144

11,76,70,066

Total
asa %
of
Total
Voting
right

46.34
53.66

100.00

Total No.
Of shares
on fully
diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.)

Shareholding
,asa %
assuming
full

conversion

securities (
asa
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

46.34
53.66

100.00

No. of equity

shares held in

dematerialized
form

5,45,25,922
6,25,49,380

11,70,75,302

Archives

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

SubCatego

Yashodhan Enterprises (YE) (Firm) has been converted into a Private Limited Company i.e. YPL Enterprises Private Limited (YPL). Accordingly, in the Promoter Group shareholding of YE (3,50,000 Shares)

(A) Promoter & 23 54525922 54525922 46.34
Promoter Group

(B) Public 1,09296  631,44,144  6,31,44,144 53.66
Grand Total 1,09319  11,76,70,066  11,76,70,066 100.00
Notes

been transferred to YPL.

registered in the name of Shri Anshuman Singhania (Karta of Shri Anshuman Singhania HUF) has been transferred to YPL. Similarly, 1,04,400 Shares registered in the name Shri Bharat Hari Singhania, has
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Shareholding Pattern
JK Lakshmi Cement Ltd

Scrip Code : 500380 Quarter Ending : Jun-25
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights . .
. Total No. Of shares on fully Shareholding , as a % assuming full
held in each class of

No. of fully paid . diluted basis (including conversion of convertible securities ( Number of eqt.my
up equity shares securities A . shares held in
shares held per SCRR, 1957)As a % of warrants, ESOP, Convertible as a percentage of diluted share

held (A+B+C2) Class eg: X Securities etc.) capital)As a % of (A+B+C2) dematerialized form

A1) Indian 0.00 0.00 0.00

Shareholding as a % of total
Total nos. no. of shares (calculated as

Entity Nos. of

Category of shareholder
eI Type shareholders

Individuals/Hindu

o ; 16 16,43,242 16,43.242 1.40 16,43.242 1.40 - 1.40 16,43,242
undivided Family
Shri Bharat Hari Promoter 1 1,02,448 1,02,448 0.09 1,02,448 0.09 - 0.09 1,02,448
Singhania Group
Dr. Raghupati Singhania Z:ZT:‘” 1 313,032 313,032 027 313,032 027 - 0.27 313,032
Smt. Vinita Singhania Z:ZT:‘” 1 2,53,058 2,53,058 0.22 2,53,058 0.22 - 0.22 2,53,058
Shri Anshuman Singhania Z:ZT:‘” 1 144,116 144,116 012 144,116 012 - 0.12 144,116
Shri Shrivats Singhania Z:ZT:‘” 1 1,40,736 1,40,736 012 1,40,736 012 - 0.12 1,40,736
Smt. Sunanda Singhania Z:ZT:‘” 1 1,05,624 1,05,624 0.09 1,05,624 0.09 - 0.09 1,05,624
Shri Harsh Pati Singhania Z:ZT:‘” 1 1,58,160 1,58,160 013 1,58,160 013 - 0.13 1,58,160
Shri Vikram Pati Promoter 1 1,57,848 157,848 013 1,57,848 0.13 - 013 1,57,848
Singhania Group
Smt. Swati Singhania Z:ZT:‘” 1 21,600 21,600 0.02 21,600 0.02 - 0.02 21,600
Smt. Sharda Singhania Z:ZT:‘” 1 32,176 32,176 0.03 32,176 0.03 - 0.03 32,176
Smt. Mamta Singhania Z:ZT:‘” 1 19,800 19,800 0.02 19,800 0.02 - 0.02 19,800
Shri Anshuman Singhania  Promoter 1 68,400 68,400 0.06 68,400 0.06 - 0.06 68,400

(HUF) Group
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Dr. Raghupati Singhania
(HUF)

Shri Bharat Hari
Singhania (HUF)

Shri Harsh Pati Singhania
(HUF)

Shri Vikram Pati
Singhania (HUF)

Shri Chaitanya Hari
Singhania

Shri Pranav Hari
Singhania
Shri Shridhar Hari

Singhania

Smt. Shweta Singhania

Smt. Atashi Singhania

Ms. Aadyaa Singhania

Ms. Avani Singhania

Any Other (specify)

BENGAL & ASSAM
COMPANY LTD

YPL ENTERPRISES
PRIVATE LIMITED

JK PAPER LIMITED

SIDHIVINAYAK TRADING
AND INVESTMENT
LIMITED

NAV BHARAT VANIJYA
LIMITED

HARI SHANKAR
SINGHANIA HOLDINGS
PRIVATE LIMITED

SAGO TRADING LIMITED

JK TYRE & INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

JK AGRI GENETICS
LIMITED

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

1,03,316

24

11,452

11,452

5,28,82,680

5,21,88,384

4,54,400

1,91,000

19,920

19,278

9,518

180

1,03,316

24

11,452

11,452

5,28,82,680

5,21,88,384

4,54,400

1,91,000

19,920

19,278

9,618

180

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

44.94

44.35

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,03,316

24

11,452

11,452

5,28,82,680

5,21,88,384

4,54,400

1,91,000

19,920

19,278

9,518

180

0.09

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

44.94

44.35

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.09

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

44.94

44.35

0.39

0.02

0.02

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,03,316

24

11,452

11,452

5,28,82,680

5,21,88,384

4,54,400

1,91,000

19,920

19,278

9,518

180



J.K. FENNER (INDIA)
LIMITED

JKF EVOLVE LIMITED

SOUTHERN SPINNERS
AND PROCESSORS
LIMITED

MODERN COTTON YARN
SPINNERS LIMITED

JK AGRI RESEARCH
SERVICES LIMITED

CLINIRX RESEARCH
PRIVATE LIMITED

DWARKESH ENERGY
LIMITED

VALIANT PACIFIC LLC
LV P FOODS PRIVATE
LIMITED

SRIDHARNATH
RESEARCH LIMITED

PARAM SHUBHAM
VANIJYA LIMITED

J.K. CREDIT AND
FINANCE LIMITED

ACCURATE FINMAN
SERVICES LIMITED

JUGGILAL KAMLAPAT
LAKSHMIPAT

JKINSURANCE
BROKERS LIMITED

PANCHMAHAL
PROPERTIES LIMITED

BHARAT HARI
SINGHANIA FAMILY
TRUST

RAGHUPATI SINGHANIA
FAMILY TRUST

VINITA SINGHANIA
FAMILY TRUST

Sub Total A1
A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2
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0.00
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0.00
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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0.00
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0.00
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0.00
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Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder
JK Lakshmi Cement Ltd

Scrip Code : 500380 Quarter ending : Jun-25

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Shareholding , as a %

Total No. Of et Sub-categorization of shares (XV)
. Total as shares on fully . No. of equity
No. of fully Shareholding % . ) conversion of .
Cat & Name of No. of aid Total alculated as No. of a % of diluted basis o tible s it shares held in
I b i no. r ) ) . nverti riti - .
edory 0 P .up ° ° cated as pe Voting Total (including convertible securities dematerialized Shareholding (No. of shares) under
the Shareholders shareholder equity shares held SCRR, 1957 As a . . (as a percentage of
Rights Voting warrants, ESOP, . form(Not
shares held % of (A+B+C2) . . diluted share .
right Convertible ital % of Applicable)
Securities etc.) seplaliee e SubCategory_| | SubCategory_Il | SubCategory_lll
(A+B+C2)

Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 B B B
B1) Institutions

. 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 B B B
(Domestic)
Mutual Funds/ 22 24300503  2,43,00,503 20.65  2,43,00,503 20.65 - 20.65 2,43,00,503
DSP FLEXI CAP FUND 1 1417326 14,17,326 1.20 14,117,326 1.20 - 1.20 14,17,326
CANARA ROBECO
MUTUAL FUND A/C 1 1637284 16,37,284 1.39 16,37,284 1.39 B 1.39 16,37,284
GAD1
NIPPON LIFE INDIA
TRUSTEE LTD-A/C
NIPPON INDIA 1 1653107 16,563,107 1.40 16,563,107 1.40 - 1.40 16,563,107
BALANCED
ADVANTAGE FUND
ICICI PRUDENTIAL
BUSINESS CYCLE 1 3454882 34,54,882 2,94 34,54,882 2.94 - 2.94 34,54,882
FUND
FRANKLIN BUILD 1 3851525 38,561,525 3.27 38,561,525 3.27 - 3.27 38,561,525
INDIA FUND
AXIS MUTUAL FUND
TRUSTEE LIMITED A/C
AXIS MUTUAL FUND 1 4300757 43,00,757 3.65 43,00,757 3.65 - 3.65 43,00,757

A/C AXIS SMALL CAP
FUND
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HDFC MUTUAL FUND-
HDFC S&P BSE 500
ETF

Alternate Investment
Funds

Banks
Insurance Companies

HDFC LIFE
INSURANCE COMPANY
LIMITED

TATA AIA LIFE
INSURANCE CO LTD
UNIT LINKED INDIA
CONSUMPTION FUND

NBFCs registered with
RBI

Other Financial
Institutions

Sub Total B1

B2) Institutions
(Foreign)

Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category |

GOLDMAN SACHS
FUNDS - GOLDMAN
SACHS INDIA EQUITY
PORTFOLIO

Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category

Sub Total B2

B3) Central
Government/ State
Government(s)/
President of India

Central Government /
President of India

Sub Total B3
B4) Non-Institutions

Directors and their
relatives (excluding

58

106

119

5000872

836629

24971

4388808

1239317

1441736

2315

180

29553406

13896342

3354684

1174363

15070705

92

92

24

50,00,872

8,36,629

24,971

43,88,808

12,39,317

14,41,736

2315

180

2,95,53,406

1,38,96,342

33,54,684

11,74,363

1,50,70,705

92

92

24

4.25

0.71

50,00,872

8,36,629

24,971

43,88,808

12,39,317

14,41,736

2315

180

2,95,53,406

1,38,96,342

33,54,684

11,74,363

1,50,70,705

92

92

24

4.25

0.7

1.23

4.25

0.71

0.02

3.73

0.00

0.00

25.12

0.00

11.81

2.85

12.81

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

50,00,872

8,36,629

8,585

43,83,004

12,39,317

14,41,736

2315

180

2,95,31,216

1,38,96,342

33,54,684

11,74,363

1,50,70,705

92

92

24



independent directors
and nominee directors)

Key Managerial

2 181 181 0.00 181 0.00 - 0.00 181
Personnel
Investor Education and
. 1 1235431 12,35,431 1.05 12,35,431 1.05 - 1.05 12,35,431
Protection Fund (IEPF)
INVESTOR EDUCATION
AND PROTECTION
FUND AUTHORITY 1 1235431 12,35,431 1.05 12,35,431 1.05 - 1.05 12,35,431
MINISTRY OF
CORPORATE AFFAIRS
Resident Individuals
holdi inal sh.
olcing nominat share 105144 11398263  1,13,98,263 9.69 11398263 9.69 - 9.69 1,08,61,223
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
Lo 14 3186525 31,86,525 2.7 31,86,525 2.71 - 2.71 31,86,525
capital in excess of Rs.
2 lakhs
SACHIN BANSAL 1 1500000 15,00,000 1.27 15,00,000 1.27 - 1.27 15,00,000
Non Resident Indians 3227 591052 591,052 0.50 591,052 0.50 - 0.50 5,83,546
(NRIs)
Foreign Nationals 1 150 150 0.00 150 0.00 - 0.00 150
Bodies Corporate 21 2106640 21,06,640 1.79 21,06,640 1.79 - 1.79 20,79,096
Any Other (specify) 7 1675 1,675 0.00 1,675 0.00 - 0.00 1,191
Trusts 7 1675 1,675 0.00 1,675 0.00 - 0.00 1,191
Sub Total B4 109118 18519941 1,85,19,941 15.74 1,85,19,941 15.74 - 15.74 1,79,47,367
B=B1+B2+B3+B4 109296 63144144 6,31,44,144 53.66 6,31,44,144 53.66 - 53.66 6,25,49,380

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.rt. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.
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Shareholding Pattern
JK Lakshmi Cement Ltd

Scrip Code : 500380 Quarter ending : Jun-25

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

As on shareholding date 100.00 13.31
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 12.57
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 12.43
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 12.02

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 11.83
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