Quarter ending :.	June 2025
Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under Non - Disposal Undertaking ?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

				a		T 1	Total No. Of shares on fully	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion		Sub-ca	ategorization of shar	es (XV)
Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP,	of convertible securities (as a percentage	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form	Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
						Ü	Convertible Securities etc.)	of diluted share capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)		SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	23	5,45,25,922	5,45,25,922	46.34	5,45,25,922	46.34	-	46.34	5,45,25,922			
(B) Public	1,09,296	6,31,44,144	6,31,44,144	53.66	6,31,44,144	53.66	-	53.66	6,25,49,380			
Grand Total	1,09,319	11,76,70,066	11,76,70,066	100.00	11,76,70,066	100.00	-	100.00	11,70,75,302			
Notes		e name of Shri A		nverted into a Private I nia (Karta of Shri Ans								



Shareholding Pattern

JK Lakshmi Cement Ltd

Scrip Code: 500380 Quarter Ending: Jun-25

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of	Number of Votir held in each c securitie	lass of	Total No. Of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	Number of equity shares held in
	1,750	onarcholacio	held	onares nera	(A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	Securities etc.)	capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)	dematerialized form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		16	16,43,242	16,43,242	1.40	16,43,242	1.40	-	1.40	16,43,242
Shri Bharat Hari Singhania	Promoter Group	1	1,02,448	1,02,448	0.09	1,02,448	0.09	-	0.09	1,02,448
Dr. Raghupati Singhania	Promoter Group	1	3,13,032	3,13,032	0.27	3,13,032	0.27	-	0.27	3,13,032
Smt. Vinita Singhania	Promoter Group	1	2,53,058	2,53,058	0.22	2,53,058	0.22	-	0.22	2,53,058
Shri Anshuman Singhania	Promoter Group	1	1,44,116	1,44,116	0.12	1,44,116	0.12	-	0.12	1,44,116
Shri Shrivats Singhania	Promoter Group	1	1,40,736	1,40,736	0.12	1,40,736	0.12	-	0.12	1,40,736
Smt. Sunanda Singhania	Promoter Group	1	1,05,624	1,05,624	0.09	1,05,624	0.09	-	0.09	1,05,624
Shri Harsh Pati Singhania	Promoter Group	1	1,58,160	1,58,160	0.13	1,58,160	0.13	-	0.13	1,58,160
Shri Vikram Pati Singhania	Promoter Group	1	1,57,848	1,57,848	0.13	1,57,848	0.13	-	0.13	1,57,848
Smt. Swati Singhania	Promoter Group	1	21,600	21,600	0.02	21,600	0.02	-	0.02	21,600
Smt. Sharda Singhania	Promoter Group	1	32,176	32,176	0.03	32,176	0.03	-	0.03	32,176
Smt. Mamta Singhania	Promoter Group	1	19,800	19,800	0.02	19,800	0.02	-	0.02	19,800
Shri Anshuman Singhania (HUF)	Promoter Group	1	68,400	68,400	0.06	68,400	0.06	-	0.06	68,400

Dr. Raghupati Singhania (HUF)	Promoter Group	1	1,03,316	1,03,316	0.09	1,03,316	0.09	-	0.09	1,03,316
Shri Bharat Hari Singhania (HUF)	Promoter Group	1	24	24	0.00	24	0.00	-	0.00	24
Shri Harsh Pati Singhania (HUF)	Promoter Group	1	11,452	11,452	0.01	11,452	0.01	-	0.01	11,452
Shri Vikram Pati Singhania (HUF)	Promoter Group	1	11,452	11,452	0.01	11,452	0.01	-	0.01	11,452
Shri Chaitanya Hari Singhania	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	0.00	
Shri Pranav Hari Singhania	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	0.00	
Shri Shridhar Hari Singhania	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	0.00	
Smt. Shweta Singhania	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	0.00	
Smt. Atashi Singhania	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	0.00	
Ms. Aadyaa Singhania	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	0.00	
Ms. Avani Singhania	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	0.00	
Any Other (specify)		7	5,28,82,680	5,28,82,680	44.94	5,28,82,680	44.94	-	44.94	5,28,82,680
BENGAL & ASSAM COMPANY LTD	Promoter	1	5,21,88,384	5,21,88,384	44.35	5,21,88,384	44.35	-	44.35	5,21,88,384
YPL ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	4,54,400	4,54,400	0.39	4,54,400	0.39	-	0.39	4,54,400
JK PAPER LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	1,91,000	1,91,000	0.16	1,91,000	0.16	-	0.16	1,91,000
SIDHIVINAYAK TRADING AND INVESTMENT LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	19,920	19,920	0.02	19,920	0.02	-	0.02	19,920
NAV BHARAT VANIJYA LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	19,278	19,278	0.02	19,278	0.02	-	0.02	19,278
HARI SHANKAR SINGHANIA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	9,518	9,518	0.01	9,518	0.01	-	0.01	9,518
SAGO TRADING LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	180	180	0.00	180	0.00	-	0.00	180
JK TYRE & INDUSTRIES LIMITED	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	0.00	
JK AGRI GENETICS LIMITED	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	0.00	

J.K. FENNER (INDIA) LIMITED	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	- 0.00	
JKF EVOLVE LIMITED	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	- 0.00	
SOUTHERN SPINNERS AND PROCESSORS LIMITED	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	- 0.00	
MODERN COTTON YARN SPINNERS LIMITED	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	- 0.00	
JK AGRI RESEARCH SERVICES LIMITED	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	- 0.00	
CLINIRX RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	- 0.00	
DWARKESH ENERGY LIMITED	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	- 0.00	
VALIANT PACIFIC LLC	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	- 0.00	
L V P FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	- 0.00	
SRIDHARNATH RESEARCH LIMITED	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	- 0.00	
PARAM SHUBHAM VANIJYA LIMITED	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	- 0.00	
J.K. CREDIT AND FINANCE LIMITED	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	- 0.00	
ACCURATE FINMAN SERVICES LIMITED	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	- 0.00	
JUGGILAL KAMLAPAT LAKSHMIPAT	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	- 0.00	
JK INSURANCE BROKERS LIMITED	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	- 0.00	
PANCHMAHAL PROPERTIES LIMITED	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	- 0.00	
BHARAT HARI SINGHANIA FAMILY TRUST	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	- 0.00	
RAGHUPATI SINGHANIA FAMILY TRUST	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	- 0.00	
VINITA SINGHANIA FAMILY TRUST	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	- 0.00	
Sub Total A1		23	5,45,25,922	5,45,25,922	46.34	5,45,25,922	46.34	- 46.34	5,45,25,922
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00	0.00	
A=A1+A2		23	5,45,25,922	5,45,25,922	46.34	5,45,25,922	46.34	- 46.34	5,45,25,922



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

JK Lakshmi Cement Ltd

Scrip Code: 500380 Quarter ending: Jun-25

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

		No. of fully		Shareholding %		Total as	Total No. Of shares on fully	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of	No. of equity	Sub-ca	itegorization of sha	res (XV)
Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a	No. of Voting Rights	a % of Total Voting	diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP,	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	shares held in dematerialized form(Not	Shareh	olding (No. of share	es) under
		snares neid		% of (A+B+C2)		right	Convertible Securities etc.)	capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Applicable)	SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B1) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Mutual Funds/	22	24300503	2,43,00,503	20.65	2,43,00,503	20.65	-	20.65	2,43,00,503			
DSP FLEXI CAP FUND	1	1417326	14,17,326	1.20	14,17,326	1.20	-	1.20	14,17,326			
CANARA ROBECO MUTUAL FUND A/C GAD1	1	1637284	16,37,284	1.39	16,37,284	1.39	-	1.39	16,37,284			
NIPPON LIFE INDIA TRUSTEE LTD-A/C NIPPON INDIA BALANCED ADVANTAGE FUND	1	1653107	16,53,107	1.40	16,53,107	1.40	-	1.40	16,53,107			
ICICI PRUDENTIAL BUSINESS CYCLE FUND	1	3454882	34,54,882	2.94	34,54,882	2.94	-	2.94	34,54,882			
FRANKLIN BUILD INDIA FUND	1	3851525	38,51,525	3.27	38,51,525	3.27	-	3.27	38,51,525			
AXIS MUTUAL FUND TRUSTEE LIMITED A/C AXIS MUTUAL FUND A/C AXIS SMALL CAP FUND	1	4300757	43,00,757	3.65	43,00,757	3.65		3.65	43,00,757			

HDFC MUTUAL FUND- HDFC S&P BSE 500 ETF	1	5000872	50,00,872	4.25	50,00,872	4.25	-	4.25	50,00,872			
Alternate Investment Funds	5	836629	8,36,629	0.71	8,36,629	0.71	-	0.71	8,36,629			
Banks	18	24971	24,971	0.02	24,971	0.02	-	0.02	8,585			
Insurance Companies	11	4388808	43,88,808	3.73	43,88,808	3.73	-	3.73	43,83,004			
HDFC LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED	1	1239317	12,39,317	1.05	12,39,317	1.05	-	1.05	12,39,317			
TATA AIA LIFE INSURANCE CO LTD UNIT LINKED INDIA CONSUMPTION FUND	1	1441736	14,41,736	1.23	14,41,736	1.23	-	1.23	14,41,736			
NBFCs registered with RBI	1	2315	2,315	0.00	2,315	0.00	-	0.00	2,315			
Other Financial Institutions	1	180	180	0.00	180	0.00	-	0.00	180			
Sub Total B1	58	29553406	2,95,53,406	25.12	2,95,53,406	25.12	-	25.12	2,95,31,216			
B2) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	106	13896342	1,38,96,342	11.81	1,38,96,342	11.81	-	11.81	1,38,96,342			
GOLDMAN SACHS FUNDS - GOLDMAN SACHS INDIA EQUITY PORTFOLIO	1	3354684	33,54,684	2.85	33,54,684	2.85	-	2.85	33,54,684			
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	13	1174363	11,74,363	1.00	11,74,363	1.00	-	1.00	11,74,363			
Sub Total B2	119	15070705	1,50,70,705	12.81	1,50,70,705	12.81	-	12.81	1,50,70,705			
B3) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Central Government / President of India	1	92	92	0.00	92	0.00	-	0.00	92			
Sub Total B3	1	92	92	0.00	92	0.00	-	0.00	92			
B4) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Directors and their relatives (excluding	1	24	24	0.00	24	0.00	-	0.00	24			

independent directors and nominee directors)											
Key Managerial Personnel	2	181	181	0.00	181	0.00	-	0.00	181		
Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	1235431	12,35,431	1.05	12,35,431	1.05	-	1.05	12,35,431		
INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND AUTHORITY MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS	1	1235431	12,35,431	1.05	12,35,431	1.05	-	1.05	12,35,431		
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	105144	11398263	1,13,98,263	9.69	1,13,98,263	9.69	-	9.69	1,08,61,223		
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	14	3186525	31,86,525	2.71	31,86,525	2.71	-	2.71	31,86,525		
SACHIN BANSAL	1	1500000	15,00,000	1.27	15,00,000	1.27	-	1.27	15,00,000		
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	3227	591052	5,91,052	0.50	5,91,052	0.50	-	0.50	5,83,546		
Foreign Nationals	1	150	150	0.00	150	0.00	-	0.00	150		
Bodies Corporate	721	2106640	21,06,640	1.79	21,06,640	1.79	-	1.79	20,79,096		
Any Other (specify)	7	1675	1,675	0.00	1,675	0.00	-	0.00	1,191		
Trusts	7	1675	1,675	0.00	1,675	0.00	-	0.00	1,191		
Sub Total B4	109118	18519941	1,85,19,941	15.74	1,85,19,941	15.74	-	15.74	1,79,47,367		
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	109296	63144144	6,31,44,144	53.66	6,31,44,144	53.66	-	53.66	6,25,49,380		

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

<u>Note</u>

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,



Scrip Code: 500380

Shareholding Pattern

JK Lakshn	ni Cement Ltd	
		Quarter ending: Jun-25

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	100.00	13.31
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100.00	12.57
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100.00	12.43
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100.00	12.02
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100.00	11.83